Titel

3AM

Achy Breaky Heart

All The Small Things
Angels

Another Cup Of Coffee
Bad Moon Rising
Basket Case

Beggin'

Bitch

Black Horse And The Cherry Tree
Black or White

Blame It On Me
Bobfahrer-Lied
Bohemian Like You
Breakfast at Tiffany's
Bring Me Some Water
Budapest

Can't Stop

Cordula Griin

Dance Monkey

Don't Stop Believin
Eine ins Leben

First

Free Fallin'

Fuck You

Furstenfeld

Gimme Gimme Gimme
Girls Just Want To Have Fun
G0 Du Bleibst Heut Nacht Bei Mir
Good Riddance

Ham Kummst

Hang on Sloopy

Heidi

Hit The Road Jack

Hulapalu

| Still Haven't Found What I'm Looking For

| Will Survive

| Will Wait

| Wi Ned

I'm Gonna Be (500 Miles)
Irgendwann Bleib i Dann Dort
Ironic

It Never Rains in Southern California
Jack and Diane
Jailhouse Rock

Kalt Und Kalter

Killing In The Name
L'Amour Toujour

Lay Down Sally

Let It Rain

Let's Twist Again

Like the way | do

Little Talks

Love Me Again

Naive

Narcotic

Ohne Dich

Otherside

Party-Medley

Pompeii

Price Tag

Interpret

Matchbox Twenty
Billy Ray Cyrus
Blink-182

Robbie Williams

Mike And The Mechanics
CCR

Green Day

Maneskin

Meredith Brook

KT Tunstall

Michael Jackson
George Ezra

Willy Michl

The Dandy Warhols
Deep Blue Something
Melissa Etheridge
George Ezra

Red Hot Chili Peppers
Josh.

Tones And |

Journey

Pizzera & Jaus

Cold War Kids

Tom Petty

Cee Lo Green

STS

ABBA

Cyndi Lauper

STS

Green Day

Seiler und Speer

The McCoys

Django 3000

Ray Charles

Andreas Gabalier

U2

Hermes House Band
Mumford & Sons
Seiler und Speer

The Proclaimers

STS

Alanis Morissette
Albert Hammond
John Cougar Mellencamp
Elvis Presley

STS

Rage Against The Machine
Gigi D'Agostino

Eric Clapton

Amanda Marshall
Chubby Checker
Melissa Etheridge

Of Monsters and Men
John Newman

The Kooks

Liquido

Minchner Freiheit
Red Hot Chili Peppers

Bastille
Jessie J

04.3
08.6
10.2
12.6
06.6
08.3
10.3
09.4
09.10
06.4
09.6
02.3
14.9
10.1
06.3
06.2
05.1
11.2
131
09.9

14.8
04.1
01.3
09.1
15.2

09.7
14.3
05.4
14.10
08.5
133
08.9
13.2
01.2
121
03.2
14.7
13.7
14.4
01.4
08.2
02.2
08.10
14.5

12.4
08.4
07.2
08.7
09.2
02.5
09.11
07.5
12.3
15.4
06.1
12.5
03.3
09.3
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Proud Mary

Radio

Radioactive

Ring Of Fire

Rolling In The Deep
Royals

Save Tonight

Schifoan

Sex on Fire

She's So High

Shine

Shut Up And Dance
Sittin’ On The Dock of the Bay
Something In The Water
Son of a Preacher man
Stand by Me

Stumblin' In

Sugar We're Going Down
Sweet Dreams Are Made Of This
Swing Life Away

TN.T.

Tage Wie Diese

Talkin' bout a Revolution
Teenage Dirtbag

The Look

The Middle

Too Close

Torn

Tubthumping

Umbrella

Valerie

Walking On Sunshine
Weather With You
Welcome To Heartlight
What's Up

Wheels

Wicked Game

Wohin die Reise
Wonderwall

You Shook Me All Night Long
Zombie

Zwickts Mi

Trauung:

All of Me

Breakaway

Da Kummt Die Sunn
Hallelujah (engl. / dt. / bay.)
Ho Hey

Loan Di An Mi

Marry You

Mia schaffa des scho

More Than Words

Nie mehr ohne di sei
Prinzessin

Seite an Seite

So Liab Hob | Di

The Rose (engl. / dt.)
Weus'd A Herz Host Wia A Bergwerk
You Raise Me Up

Interpret

CCR

Alkaline Trio
Image Dragons
Johnny Cash
Adele / Greta Van Fleet
Lorde

Eagle-Eye Cherry
Wolfgang Ambros
Kings of Leon

Tal Bachman
Collective Soul
Walk The Moon
Otis Redding
Brooke Fraser
Dusty Springfield
Ben E. King
Chris Norman / Suzi Quatro
Fall Out Boy
Eurythmics

Rise Against
AC/DC

Die Toten Hosen
Tracy Chapman
Wheatus

Roxette

Jimmy Eat World
Alex Clare
Natalie Imbruglia
Chumbawamba
The Baseballs
Amy Winehouse
Aly &AJ.
Crowded House
Kenny Loggins

4 Non Blondes
Foo Fighters
Stone Sour

STS

Oasis

AC/DC

The Cranberries
Wolfgang Ambros

John Legend
Kelly Clarkson
STS

Leonard Cohen
Lumineers
Werner Schmidbauer
Bruno Mars
Bluatschink
Extreme

Die Seer

Edmund

Christina Stirmer
Andreas Gabalier
Bette Midler
Rainhard Fendrich
Josh Groban

08.8
053
04.2
15

09.12
04.6
03.1
14.6
13
07.6
03.6
09.8
02.1
07.4
06.5
015
08.1
105
05.2
045
135
15.3
01.1
10.4
055
1.1
03.4
07.3
10.6
134
09.5
122
02.4
07.1
15.1
04.4
035
14.1
15.5
1.4
13.6
14.2

HO7
HO8
H10
H02
H13
H12
HO1
H14
HO4
HO9
H16
H11
H15
HO6
HO5
HO3
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